

Mat 106/2022

Reg. 467/2022

Order no. 10

18.07.2024

Today is fixed for reconciliation failing which framing of issues.

Petitioner files hazira.

Respondent take no steps.

Petitioner also files a petition on the ground stated therein along with suggested issues. Keep the same with CR.

To 09.09.2024 for reconciliation failing which framing of issues.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).